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C&C Port Agency Ltd.        Finland  
 
C & C Port Agency Finland Oy Ltd. (“C&C”) http://www.portagency.fi is an independent Finnish company solely 
dedicated to port agency representation and ship clearance and operations. Established in 2001, C&C are a 
subsidiary of Oy Finnshipping Ltd, is one of the oldest shipbroking houses in Finland. C&C has earned its place as 
one of the leading port agency firms in the Finnish market, especially in the cruise and tanker industry. Ship 
clearance and operations in all sectors in the shipping industry from conventional bulkers to project shipments and 
luxury cruise ships are handled daily. C&C operates 24/7 with good relationships with authorities and stevedores 
that ensures a quick and efficient port stay for any type of vessels. They are the leading agent attending new vessel 
construction at the major shipyards.  
C&C acts as a single point contact for all Finnish commercial ports with offices in Helsinki, Kotka, Porvoo, 
Naantali, Loviisa, Turku, Rauma and Saimaa expedite each assignment in accordance with FONASBA quality 
standards.  
 

 
 

POINT OF CONTACT:  Finland 
Country Code:  358 

 
C&C Port Agency Finland Oy Ltd.   Telephone: 358-10-346 7820 (24 hour) 
Hietalahdenranta 5 C/B     Facsimile: 358-10-346 7801 
00120 Helsinki      E Mail: helsinki@portagency.fi 
Finland      Contact: Roland Forssell, Managing Director  
http://www.portagency.fi      Mobile:  358 400 445 159 
         Email:  roland.forssell@portagency.fi  
          

 
LOCATION    CONTACT   AFTER HOURS 
      DETAILS   CONTACT DETAILS 

SOUTH COAST 
Helsinki, Porvoo   Telephone: 358-10-346 7820  Ville Bjork- Region Manager 
    E Mail: helsinki@portagency.fi  Mobile: 358 400 477 213 
        
WEST COAST 
Turku, Rauma, Naantali Telephone: 358-10-346-7811  Krister Sjoblom-Region Manager 
    E Mail: west.finland@portagency.fi Mobile: 358 40 940 1979 
         Email: krister.sjoblom@portagency.fi 
EAST COAST 
Kotka, Loviisa (Valko)   Telephone: 358 10 346-7841  Roland Zimmermann- Region Manager  
    Email: kotka@portagency.fi  Mobile: 358 45 657 7747  
         Email: roland.zimmermann@portagency.fi 
INLAND & CANAL 
Saimaa    Telephone: 358 10 346 7834  Kimmo Kuukka- Region Manager 
    Email: saimaa@portagency.fi  Mobile: 358 400 396 534 
         Email: kimmo.kuukka@portagency.fi 
 
 

 
 


